Position

College Fiscal Services Supervisor

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Provisional/Ltd Term Hourly

Evening & Weekend Attendant

Student Specialist | - Col Ser

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Ventura County Community
College District

Department

College Services

College Services

College Services

College Services

College Services

College Services

Total Wages

$78,679

$67,239

$65,181

$34,592

$19,883

$3,399



