	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	College Fiscal Services Supervisor		Ventura County Community College District	College Services	\$78,679
2.	Accounting Technician		Ventura County Community College District	College Services	\$67,239
3.	Accounting Technician		Ventura County Community College District	College Services	\$65,181
4.	Provisional/Ltd Term Hourly		Ventura County Community College District	College Services	\$34,592
5.	Evening & Weekend Attendant		Ventura County Community College District	College Services	\$19,883
6.	Student Specialist I - Col Ser		Ventura County Community College District	College Services	\$3,399